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AFC Conference

EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashlee Fabert 20 8 0 0.714 7-3 10-6 2908.00 2474.42 1760.66

Detroit What 17 11 0 0.607 5-5 9-7 2784.68 2590.32 1764.16

Zach Mays 16 12 0 0.571 4-6 8-8 2804.28 2754.00 1873.12

Drug Money XI: Long Live Push Montana14 14 0 0.500 6-4 9-7 2732.40 2824.48 1704.16

Justen White 14 14 0 0.500 5-5 9-7 2598.24 2631.14 1565.12

Gotta Escape the Bowl!!! 11 17 0 0.393 3-7 5-11 2488.96 2659.02 1635.78

WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Say What Again! 18 10 0 0.643 7-3 10-6 2986.36 2649.46 1895.48

Underdogs 18 10 0 0.643 7-3 9-7 2645.12 2505.56 1593.90

Take Me Tua Championship 15 13 0 0.536 4-6 8-8 2788.84 2647.04 1757.08

Mark Buscher 14 14 0 0.500 5-5 7-9 2655.68 2663.58 1676.32

HAMMER TIME 10 18 0 0.357 4-6 7-9 2467.00 2946.98 1666.34

Two Pumps and a Squirt 10 18 0 0.357 3-7 5-11 2564.56 2776.04 1704.12

Total Points
Say What Again! 1895.48

Zach Mays 1873.12

Detroit What 1764.16

Ashlee Fabert 1760.66

Take Me Tua Championship 1757.08

Drug Money XI: Long Live Push Montana1704.16

Two Pumps and a Squirt 1704.12

Mark Buscher 1676.32

HAMMER TIME 1666.34

Gotta Escape the Bowl!!! 1635.78

Underdogs 1593.90

Justen White 1565.12
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NFC Conference

NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jack Williams 19 9 0 0.679 7-3 13-3 2927.88 2588.56 1926.58

Cam Fabert 16 12 0 0.571 7-3 11-5 2671.44 2547.62 1615.06

Adam Brink 15 13 0 0.536 5-5 9-7 2884.52 2682.80 1806.32

Suited KJ 15 13 0 0.536 5-5 8-8 2739.72 2498.74 1665.08

Cory Cook 11 17 0 0.393 2-8 5-11 2443.08 2707.76 1741.64

Chad Smith 11 17 0 0.393 4-6 6-10 2589.16 2922.20 1753.92

SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Firefly Funhouse 18 10 0 0.643 6-4 10-6 2906.32 2523.04 1804.74

Cody Myres 14 14 0 0.500 7-3 11-5 2505.68 2450.72 1591.72

Andrew Hauser 13 15 0 0.464 5-5 7-9 2683.60 2614.06 1749.60

Brandon Cartier 11 17 0 0.393 5-5 7-9 2573.08 2748.74 1623.36

Top5 10 18 0 0.357 5-5 6-10 2451.80 2761.76 1542.38

I Fucking Hate FF!!! 6 22 0 0.214 2-8 3-13 2185.08 2817.44 1429.14

Total Points
Jack Williams 1926.58

Adam Brink 1806.32

Firefly Funhouse 1804.74

Chad Smith 1753.92

Andrew Hauser 1749.60

Cory Cook 1741.64

Suited KJ 1665.08

Brandon Cartier 1623.36

Cam Fabert 1615.06

Cody Myres 1591.72

Top5 1542.38

I Fucking Hate FF!!! 1429.14
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